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2025 Carrara Open PSA

Round 1 - Fri 24 Jan 2025

Carrara Squash Centre
Division Day
[1] Nicholas Calvert have a BYE.

[2] Brendan MacDonald have a BYE.

PSA Men's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025
A2
PSA Men's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025
A3
PSA Men's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025
A5
PSA Men's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025
Ad
PSA Men's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025
A6
i?A Men's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025

Eden-Alma Poulava have a BYE.
PSA Women's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025

PSA Women's Open Fri 24 Jan 2025
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Time

17:30

17:30

18:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

17:00

17:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 3

Court 1

Court 3

Court 1

Court 3

Court 1

Court 3

Team 1

Caleb Johnson

[5/8] Kyle Piggott

[3/4] Cameron Darton

Kayden Canty

Jackson Wylie

[5/8] James Lloyd

Sarah Cardwell

Rachael Grinham

Team 2

[5/8] Jack Hudson

Marcus Wang

Kasper Cheung

[3/4] Kijan Sultana

[5/8] Gianluca Bushell-O'Connor

Thomas Scott

Sarbani Maitra

Joanne Joseph

Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45



Round 2 - Sat 25 Jan 2025

Carrara Squash Centre
Division Day

PSA Men's Open

E1: Loser A6 vs Loser A2 Sat 25 Jan 2025

PSA Men's Open
A9: Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 25 Jan 2025
A2

PSA Men's Open

E2: Loser A3 vs Loser A7 Sat 25 Jan 2025

PSA Men's Open

A10: Winner A3 vs Winner Sat 25 Jan 2025
A4

PSA Men's Open

A12: Winner A7 vs Winner Sat 25 Jan 2025
A8

PSA Men's Open

A11: Winner A5 vs Winner Sat 25 Jan 2025
A6

Rachael Grinham have a BYE.

PSA Women's Open Sat 25 Jan 2025

PSA Women's Open Sat 25 Jan 2025
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Time

11:00

11:40

11:40

11:40

12:20

12:20

11:00

11:00

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 3

Court 1

Court 3

Team 1

TBD

[1] Nicholas Calvert

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Sarah Cardwell

Sarbani Maitra

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

[2] Brendan MacDonald

TBD

Joanne Joseph

Eden-Alma Poulava

Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45



Round 3 - Sat 25 Jan 2025

Carrara Squash Centre
Division Day

PSA Men's Open
E3: Winner E1 vs Winner Sat 25 Jan 2025
E2

PSA Men's Open
A13: Winner A9 vs Winner Sat 25 Jan 2025
A10

PSA Men's Open
E4: Loser A4 vs Loser A5 Sat 25 Jan 2025
PSA Men's Open

C1: Loser A11 vs Loser Sat 25 Jan 2025
A9

PSA Men's Open

A14: Winner A11 vs Sat 25 Jan 2025
Winner A12

PSA Men's Open

C2: Loser A10 vs Loser Sat 25 Jan 2025
A12

Joanne Joseph have a BYE.

PSA Women's Open Sat 25 Jan 2025
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Time

17:00

17:40

17:40

17:40

18:20

18:20

17:00

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 3

Court 1

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Sarah Cardwell

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Eden-Alma Poulava

Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45



PSA Women's Open

Sat 25 Jan 2025

Round 4 - Sun 26 Jan 2025

Carrara Squash Centre
Division

PSA Men's Open

E5: Winner E3 vs Winner
E4

PSA Men's Open
F1: Loser E4 vs Loser E3

PSA Men's Open
G1: Loser E2 vs Loser E1

PSA Men's Open

B1: Loser A14 vs Loser
A13
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Day

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

Sun 26 Jan 2025

17:00

Time

11:40

11:40

11:40

12:20

Court 3

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Rachael Grinham

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Sarbani Maitra

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45



PSA Men's Open
C3: Winner C1 vs Winner Sun 26 Jan 2025
Cc2

PSA Men's Open

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1 Sun 26 Jan 2025
PSA Men's Open

A15: Winner A13 vs Sun 26 Jan 2025
Winner A14

Sarah Cardwell have a BYE.

PSA Women's Open Sun 26 Jan 2025
PSA Women's Open Sun 26 Jan 2025
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12:20

12:20

13:00

09:00

09:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 1

Court 3

TBD

TBD

TBD

Rachael Grinham

Sarbani Maitra

TBD

TBD

TBD

Eden-Alma Poulava

Joanne Joseph

Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45



Round 5 - Sun 26 Jan 2025

Carrara Squash Centre

Division Day Time
Sarbani Maitra have a BYE.

PSA Women's Open Sun 26 Jan 2025 13:00

PSA Women's Open Sun 26 Jan 2025 14:00
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Subvenue

Court 3

Court 1

Team 1

Joanne Joseph

Sarah Cardwell

Team 2

Eden-Alma Poulava

Rachael Grinham

Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45
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