

# 2025 Carrara Open PSA

# Round 1 · Fri 24 Jan 2025

Carrara Squash Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
[1] Nicholas Calvert have	a BYE.	~~~~~				
[2] Brendan MacDonald h	nave a BYE.					
PSA Men's Open <b>A2</b>	Fri 24 Jan 2025	17:30	Court 1	Caleb Johnson	[5/8] Jack Hudson	
PSA Men's Open <b>A3</b>	Fri 24 Jan 2025	17:30	Court 3	[5/8] Kyle Piggott	Marcus Wang	
PSA Men's Open <b>A5</b>	Fri 24 Jan 2025	18:00	Court 1	[3/4] Cameron Darton	Kasper Cheung	
PSA Men's Open <b>A4</b>	Fri 24 Jan 2025	18:00	Court 3	Kayden Canty	[3/4] Kijan Sultana	
PSA Men's Open <b>A6</b>	Fri 24 Jan 2025	18:30	Court 1	Jackson Wylie	[5/8] Gianluca Bushell-O'Connor	
PSA Men's Open <b>A7</b>	Fri 24 Jan 2025	18:30	Court 3	[5/8] James Lloyd	Thomas Scott	
Eden-Alma Poulava have	e a BYE.	·····				
PSA Women's Open	Fri 24 Jan 2025	17:00	Court 1	Sarah Cardwell	Sarbani Maitra	
PSA Women's Open	Fri 24 Jan 2025	17:00	Court 3	Rachael Grinham	Joanne Joseph	

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45

#### **Round 2 · Sat 25 Jan 2025**

Carrara Squash Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
PSA Men's Open E1: Loser A6 vs Loser A2		11:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open <b>A9: Winner A1 vs Winner</b> <b>A2</b>	Sat 25 Jan 2025	11:40	Court 1	[1] Nicholas Calvert	TBD	
PSA Men's Open E2: Loser A3 vs Loser A7	Sat 25 Jan 2025	11:40	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open A10: Winner A3 vs Winner A4	Sat 25 Jan 2025	11:40	Court 3	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open A12: Winner A7 vs Winner A8	Sat 25 Jan 2025	12:20	Court 1	TBD	[2] Brendan MacDonald	
PSA Men's Open A11: Winner A5 vs Winner A6	Sat 25 Jan 2025	12:20	Court 3	TBD	TBD	
Rachael Grinham have a BY	E.	~~~~~diiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii				
PSA Women's Open	Sat 25 Jan 2025	11:00	Court 1	Sarah Cardwell	Joanne Joseph	
PSA Women's Open	Sat 25 Jan 2025	11:00	Court 3	Sarbani Maitra	Eden-Alma Poulava	

Page 2 of 7 Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45

# **Round 3 · Sat 25 Jan 2025**

Carrara Squash Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
PSA Men's Open E3: Winner E1 vs Winner E2	Sat 25 Jan 2025	17:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open A13: Winner A9 vs Winner A10	Sat 25 Jan 2025	17:40	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open E4: Loser A4 vs Loser A5	Sat 25 Jan 2025	17:40	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open C1: Loser A11 vs Loser A9	Sat 25 Jan 2025	17:40	Court 3	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open A14: Winner A11 vs Winner A12	Sat 25 Jan 2025	18:20	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open C2: Loser A10 vs Loser A12	Sat 25 Jan 2025	18:20	Court 3	TBD	TBD	
Joanne Joseph have a BYE.						
PSA Women's Open	Sat 25 Jan 2025	17:00	Court 1	Sarah Cardwell	Eden-Alma Poulava	

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45

PSA Women's Open Sat 25 Jan 2025 17:00 Court 3 Rachael Grinham Sarbani Maitra

# **Round 4 · Sun 26 Jan 2025**

Carrara Squash Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
PSA Men's Open E5: Winner E3 vs Winner E4	Sun 26 Jan 2025	11:40	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open F1: Loser E4 vs Loser E3	Sun 26 Jan 2025	11:40	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open G1: Loser E2 vs Loser E1	Sun 26 Jan 2025	11:40	Court 3	TBD	TBD	
PSA Men's Open	Sun 26 Jan 2025	12:20	Court 1	TBD	TBD	

Page 4 of 7 Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45

PSA Men's Open C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2	Sun 26 Jan 2025	12:20	Court 2	TBD	TBD
PSA Men's Open D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1	Sun 26 Jan 2025	12:20	Court 3	TBD	TBD
PSA Men's Open A15: Winner A13 vs Winner A14	Sun 26 Jan 2025	13:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD
Sarah Cardwell have a BYE					
PSA Women's Open	Sun 26 Jan 2025	09:00	Court 1	Rachael Grinham	Eden-Alma Poulava
PSA Women's Open	Sun 26 Jan 2025	09:00	Court 3	Sarbani Maitra	Joanne Joseph

Page 5 of 7 Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45

# **Round 5 · Sun 26 Jan 2025**

Carrara Squash Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2		
Sarbani Maitra have a BYE.							
PSA Women's Open	Sun 26 Jan 2025	13:00	Court 3	Joanne Joseph	Eden-Alma Poulava		
PSA Women's Open	Sun 26 Jan 2025	14:00	Court 1	Sarah Cardwell	Rachael Grinham		

Page 6 of 7 Accessed at 21 Jan 2025 at 21:54:45